
Looking for a SUB 12/16/2019

HCDA Members-Subs

Division First Name Last Name Cell Email address Date of Sub

A Aaron Wickersham 410-615-0167 awickers1@yahoo.com

A Belinda Jackson 301-651-0931 bjacks5141@gmail.com

A Bobby Brown 858-603-6349 elgarouj@gmail.com

A Bryun Souther 325-812-8882 bryunasouther@yahoo.com

A Chad Potvin 443-844-1582 chad.potvin@gmail.com

A Chaz Russell 443-536-2247 chazzzyone@yahoo.com

A Chris Osborne 410-912-1852 christopher.osborne@cbmove.com

A Douglas Smith 443-456-8937 threewheeleduni@gmail.com

A Dre Hall 443-805-3801 dreistheone@yahoo.com 13-Nov

A Jace Hutt 706-833-8765 jthutt1@gmail.com

A Justin Greenwood 443-833-4165 s0cref1982@gmail.com

A Kenny Thompson 443-454-6990 kthomp1@umbc.edu

A Larry Cox 443-857-8194

A Matt Whitmer 443-570-8821 mwhitmer@fm.umd.edu

A Paul Kozlowski 410-868-6031 kozkoz44@yahoo.com

A Rick Montgomery 443-224-3594 Rickm1018@yahoo.com

A Steve Melvin 202-853-4876 shooterdarts@aol.com

A Steve Melvin 202-853-4876 shooterdarts@aol.com

A Travis Newton 410-852-4359 tnewton3162@gmail.com

B Eric Ogden 410-365-9694 eric0669@yahho.com

B Joe Jowanowitch 301-395-7156 joejow69@me.com

B Justin Fallon 443-492-8687 justinfallon74@gmail.com

B Ross Dash 917-676-5185 rdtech149@gmail.com

B Sean Conlan 240-882-2138 sconlan1991@gmail.com

B Marissa Sariol-Clough 551-427-0614 m.sariolclough@gmail.com
B Ryan Willsea 201-787-3098 willseard@gmail.com

mailto:awickers1@yahoo.com
mailto:bjacks5141@gmail.com
mailto:elgarouj@gmail.com
mailto:bryunasouther@yahoo.com
mailto:chad.potvin@gmail.com
mailto:chazzzyone@yahoo.com
mailto:christopher.osborne@cbmove.com
mailto:threewheeleduni@gmail.com
mailto:dreistheone@yahoo.com
mailto:jthutt1@gmail.com
mailto:s0cref1982@gmail.com
mailto:kthomp1@umbc.edu
mailto:mwhitmer@fm.umd.edu
mailto:kozkoz44@yahoo.com
mailto:Rickm1018@yahoo.com
mailto:shooterdarts@aol.com
mailto:shooterdarts@aol.com
mailto:tnewton3162@gmail.com
mailto:eric0669@yahho.com
mailto:joejow69@me.com
mailto:justinfallon74@gmail.com
mailto:rdtech149@gmail.com
mailto:sconlan1991@gmail.com
mailto:m.sariolclough@gmail.com
mailto:willseard@gmail.com

